

MISSY STONY PART "B" Construction of RCC

Bridge 3x8.0m span with approach Road

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

183.45m at Ch. ~~on~~ 920m

diag. as 17/77. 40519/450624910

(40540000)

Agreement No. 39/SBD/MISSY-23-DIVISION

C. cost 148,17937 = 0 44570080 = 0 16217937 = 0

M. cost 5777773 = 0

SUB-DIVISION

T =

11775212 = 0

Date of start 11/9/23 MB No. 2942

Date of completion 10/9/24

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-Abstract of Cost
2nd @ 28/11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) E/W 1m excavation for structure upto 2m depth.					
1175.362 m ³ (Q.V. TM & P-15)					
@ Rs. 3050.423/m ³ - Rs.					358982
(12) P/V PCC M15 grade levelling course.					
52.109 m ³ (Q.V. TM & P-15)					
@ Rs. 6507.196/m ³ - Rs.					339083
(13) RCC M30 1m Substructure as complete upto 5m height					
411.327 m ³ (Q.V. TM & P-15)					
@ Rs. 8555.412/m ³ - Rs.					3519072
(14) S/P/P HYSD bar in reinforcement					
41.548 mt (Q.V. TM & P-15)					
@ Rs. 56276.73/MT - Rs.					2338185/-
(15) P/V weep holes etc.					
88 m ³ (Q.V. TM & P-15)					
@ Rs. 122.325/each - Rs.					10765/-
(16) Backfilling behind Abutment wing wall.					
267.684 m ³ (Q.V. TM & P-16)					
@ Rs. 804.98/m ³ - Rs.					215480/-
(17) P/V filter media.					
104.016 m ³ (Q.V. TM & P-16)					
@ Rs. 4032.353/m ³ - Rs.					419429/-
Continuation					Rs. 7200996/-

Abstract of Cost

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① E/W in excavation for structure upto 3m depth					
1175.262 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-25)					
@Rs. 305.423/m ³ Rs. 358982/-					
② P/V PCC M15 grade levelling course.					
52.109 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-25)					
@Rs. 6507.196/m ³ Rs. 339083/-					
③ RCC M30 1st Sub-structure as complete upto 5m height.					
411.327 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-25)					
@Rs. 8555.412/m ³ Rs. 3519072/-					
④ S/R/P HYSD bar in reinforcement.					
41.548 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-25)					
@Rs. 56276.73/m ³ Rs. 2338185/-					
⑤ P/V weepholes etc.					
88 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B.P-25)					
@Rs. 122.325/each Rs. 10765/-					
⑥ Backfilling behind Abutment, wing wall etc.					
267.684 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-25)					
@Rs. 804.98/m ³ Rs. 215480/-					
⑦ P/V filter media					
104.016 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-25)					
@Rs. 4032.353/m ³ Rs. 419429/-					
Continuation					Rs. 7200996/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) 741	900 mm equivalent				
	and triangle.				
	2 nos. (Q.V. VMB p-29)				
	@ Rs. 2052.62/each.				4105/-
(29) 162	P/V x fixing of				
	Logo of MM&S project.				
	1 nos. (Q.V. VMB p-29)				
	@ Rs. 7500/each.				7500/-
(30) 163	P/V x fixing of				
	Logo of Citizen				
	information board.				
	1 nos. (Q.V. VMB p-29)				
	@ Rs. 9500/each.				9500/-

	B.	14264142/-
CST 12% B.		1711697/-
L.C 1% B.		142641/-
S. Fee — B.		105141/-
	B.	16223621/-
deduct 10% belmfr		1622362/-
	B.	14601259/-
		10443896
less previous payment		11570080/-
		457363
	B.	3031179
Maurice		
05/05/25		
RE		
Recovery amount by B no-		29431-36
		= 595108/-
		3562255/-

Contingation